

CS No.3067/16

Subhash Chander Bhatia Vs. Smt. Neelam Bhatia etc.

09.05.17

Present : Plaintiff in person with Counsel Sh. J. M. Mittal.
Defendant no.1 & 2 in person.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave.

As per directions, be put up on 27.07.17 for the
purpose already fixed.

(READER)

09.05.17