

CS No. 3067/16
Subhash Chander Bhatia vs. Neelam Bhatia & Ors.

20.12.2018

Present: Sh. J. M. Mittal, counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjay Bahuguna, counsel for defendant with defendant.

PW1 Sh. Subhash Chander Bhatia recalled for further cross examination. He is partly cross examined. His further cross examination is deferred at the request of counsel for defendant.

Put up for further cross examination of PW1 on 29.04.2019.

rs

(SIDHARTH SHARMA)
ADJ-03(E):KKD:DELHI/20.12.2018