

CS 3067/16

Subhash Chander Bhatia v. Neelam Bhatia & Ors.

05.11.2020

Pr: None for plaintiff.

Mr. Alby Peter, Ld. Proxy Counsel for D-1 to D-4.

Put up on **30.01.2021** for DE.

M. P. Singh
ADJ – 03/ East
KKD/ Delhi - 05.11.2020