

05.03.2022

Present: Shri J. M. Mittal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Shri Sanjay Bahuguna, Ld. Counsel for D1 to D4.
 DW Shri Subhash Chand, Zonal Inspector is present.

Let the witness be summoned on filing of PF as mentioned in the application for summoning of witness on behalf of D1 to 4 alongwith the record for NDOH.

DW- 2 Jagmohan whose chief examination is already recorded be also called on filing of PF on NDOH.

Put up for DE on 17.05.2022.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
05.03.2022