

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA Vs. SMT. NEELAM BHATIA ETC.

17.05.2022

Pr: Plaintiff with counsel J.M. Mittal

D1 and D2 with counsel Sanjay Bahuguna.

DW2 Jagmohan and DW Naveen Gandas in person.

Cross-examination of DW2 concluded and DW3 Naveen Gandas examined, cross-examined and discharged. Now to come up for remaining DE on 22.08.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-17.05.2022