

01.11.2022

Present: Shri Vipul Kumar, proxy counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Shri Sanjay Bahuguna, Ld. counsel for D1 to D-4 alongwith D1
& 2.

Wintess-Shri Y. L. Sachdeva, advocate is present.
Ld. PO is on leave today.

Diet money of Rs.500/- is paid by defendant to witness Shri Y.L.
Sachdewa. He is bound down for NDOH.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 28.01.2023.

(Ahlmad)
01.11.2022