

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA Vs. SMT. NEELAM BHATIA ETC.

10.04.2023

Pr: Sh. J.M. Mittal, counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjay Bhauguna, counsel for the defendant No.1 to 4.

None for other defendants.

Put up for final arguments on 06.06.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-10.04.2023