

CS 3067/16

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA Vs. SMT. NEELAM BHATIA ETC.

27.01.2024

Present: Sh. J.M. Mittal Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjay Bahuguna and Sh. Alby Peter Ld. Counsel for
defendant no.1 to 4.
D-1 in person.

Order is under dictation.

Put up for purpose fixed on 30.01.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
27.01.2024