

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA Vs. SMT. NEELAM BHATIA ETC.

25.09.2024

Pr: Sh. J.M. Mittal, ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh.Vijay Waghey, ld. Counsel for defendant No.1 to 4.

Issue fresh notice to L.Rs of D5 namely Vipra Bhatia and Nyesha Bhatia on fresh address and on filing of PF/RC, Speed Post, Authorized Courier and electronic mode.

Put up for further proceedings on 05.11.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03
Court Room No. 206, N/B
East District, KKD Courts
Delhi. 25.09.2024